

ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28184/2023

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-07-2023 in WP No. 17190/2020 passed by the High Court of Madhya Pradesh at Indore]

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SONI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.256515/2023-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 28231/2023 (IV-C)

(IA No. 259585/2023 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(Crl) No. 6371-6374/2024 (II-A)

(IA No. 56907/2024 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 26-11-2024 These matters, though listed, were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar Gautam, AOR
Mr. Anant Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Khusagra Nilesh Sahay, Adv.
Mr. Dipanjal Chudhary, Adv.
Ms. Likivi Jhakalu, Adv.

Mr. Vikramjeet Banerjee, A.S.G. (NP)
Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Sr. Adv. (NP)
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Mr. Amit Sharma Ii, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Madhav Sinhal, Adv.
Mr. B K Satija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth R. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Chabra, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Raj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shrey Dambhare, Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aman Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Malak Manish Bhatt, AOR

Mr. V Giri, Sr. Adv. (NP)
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR
Ms. Nisha Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Jagriti Bharti, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request of learned counsel the respondent(s), list the
matters on 05.12.2024.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)